
Dr. D. J. Choudhury, 
Controller of Examinations 
Gauhati University 

Guwahati - 781014 
Assam : India 

Ref. No: 

Year 

2023 

This is to certify that Lakhipur College, District-Goalpara, Pin-783129 Assam is an 

Affiliated College under Gauhati University and results of the Students of B.A (Honours) and 

B.A. (Pass Course) in the institution during the last five years are as follows: 

Subject/Course 
(B. A.) 

Arabic 

Assamese 

Economics 

Education 

English 

History 

Political Science 

Honours total 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

Number of 

Students 

appeared at 
the final 

examination 

6 

30 

5 

30 

6 

48 

132 

100 

Number of 

16 

Students passed in 
the final 

examination 

26 

5 

E-mail: coe@gauhati.ac.in 

36 

Dae-24712420)3 

98 

57 

Pass percentage 
(%) 

83 

53 

100 

87 

83 

71 

75 

74.24 

57 

P.T.O. 
Controller of Examnation 

Gauhati Uni.ersity 



2022 

2021 

Arabic (Honours) 

Assamese 

(Honours) 

Economics 

(Honours) 

Education 

(Honours) 

English (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

Political Science 

(Honours) 

Honours total 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

Arabic (Honours) 

Assamese 

(Honours) 

Economics 
(Honours) 

Education 

(Honours) 

English (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

Political Science 

(Honours) 

Honours total 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

10 

29 

10 

34 

8 

10 

41 

142 

109 

10 

26 

17 

7 

5 

36 

108 

94 

(2) 

8 

16 

6 

31 

5 

26 

85 

10 

25 

6 

17 

7 

5 

31 

101 

72 

80 

55.2 

60 

91.2 

87.5 

50 

63.4 

69.7 

77.9 

100 

96.1 

85.7 

100 

100 

100 

86.11 

93.52 

76.6 

Controller of Examnation 

Gauhati Un ersity 
P.T.O. 



2020 

Arabic (Honours) 

Assamese 

(Honours) 

2019 

Economics 

(Honours) 

Education 

(Honours) 

English (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

Political Science 

(Honours) 

Honours total 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

Arabic (Honours) 

Assamese 

(Honours) 

Economics 

(Honours) 

Education 

(Honours) 

English (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

Political Science 

(Honours) 

Honours total 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

13 

27 

4 

20 

10 

6 

38 

118 

60 

26 

11 

8 

8 

16 

80 

54 

(3) 

13 

19 

3 

16 

7 

5 

35 

98 

40 

6 

24 

2 

5 

15 

71 

15 

100 

70.4 

75 

80 

70 

83.33 

92.1 

83.05 

66.66 

100 

92.3 

40 

100 

100 

62.5 

93.75 

88.75 

24.1 

P.T.O. 
Controller of Exam1nat1on 

Gauhati Uni, ersity 



2018 

Arabic (Honours) 

Assamese 

(Honours) 

Economics 
(Honours) 

Education 

(Honours) 

English (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

Political Science 

(Honours) 

Honours total 

Regular/ 
Pass Course 

11 

28 

4 

5 

14 

5 

27 

94 

99 

(4) 

11 

28 

3 

3 

14 

5 

27 

91 

59 

100 

100 

75 

60 

100 

100 

100 

96.8 

59.6 

Controller ofExaminations 
Gauhati University Controller of Exam1natioR 

Gauhati Untersity&. 
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