Dr. D. J. Choudhury,
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University

Guwahati – 781014 Assam : India

Ref. No: GU/Con/2023 | 8021



E-mail: coe@gauhati.ac.in

Date: 27 12 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Lakhipur College, District-Goalpara, Pin-783129 Assam is an Affiliated College under Gauhati University and results of the Students of B.A (Honours) and B.A. (Pass Course) in the institution during the last five years are as follows:

Year	Subject/Course (B. A.)	Number of Students appeared at the final examination	Number of Students passed in the final examination	Pass percentage (%)
	Arabic	6	5	83
2023	Assamese	30	16	53
	Economics	5	5	100
	Education	30	26	87
	English	6	5	83
	History	7	5	71
	Political Science	48	36	75
	Honours total	132	98	74.24
	Regular/ Pass Course	100	57	. 57

P.T.O.

Controller of Examination

Gauhati University

2022	Arabic (Honours)	10	8	80
	Assamese (Honours)	29	16	55.2
	Economics (Honours)	10	6	60
	Education (Honours)	34	31	91.2
	English (Honours)	8	7	87.5
	History (Honours)	10	5	50
	Political Science (Honours)	41	26	63.4
	Honours total	142	99	69.7
	Regular/ Pass Course	109	85	77.9
	Arabic (Honours)	10	10	100
2021	Assamese (Honours)	26	25	96.1
2021	Economics (Honours)	7	6	85.7
	Education	17	17	100
	(Honours)			\$(1
	English (Honours)	7	7	100
	History (Honours)	5	5	100
	Political Science (Honours)	36	31	86.11
	Honours total	108	101	93.52
	Regular/ Pass Course	94	72	76.6

Controller of Examination P.T.O.

A	rabic (Honours)	13	13	100
	ssamese Honours)	27	19	70.4
	conomics Honours)	4	3	75
	Education Honours)	20	16	80
I	English (Honours)	10	7	70
1	History (Honours)	6	5	83.33
	Political Science (Honours)	38	35	92.1
	Honours total	118	98	83.05
	Regular/ Pass Course	60	40	66.66
	Arabic (Honours)	6	6	. 100
	Assamese (Honours)	26	24	92.3
	Economics (Honours)	5	2	40
2019	Education (Honours)	11	11	100
	English (Honours)	8	8	100
	History (Honours)	8	5	62.5
	Political Science (Honours)	16	15	93.75
	Honours total	80	71	88.75
	Regular/	54	15	24.1

Controller of Examination

Controller of University

Gaunati University

	Arabic (Honours)	11	11	100
	Assamese (Honours)	28	28	100
	Economics (Honours)	4	3	75
2018	Education (Honours)	5	3	60
	English (Honours)	14	14	100
	History (Honours)	5	5	100
	Political Science (Honours)	27	27	100
	Honours total	94	91	96.8
	Regular/ Pass Course	99	59	59.6

Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University
Controller of Examination
Gauhati University